Class 1

148
411
325
407
405
328
325
443

Class 2

44
148
443
416
405
420
331
412
332

Rider

Intro Test A

Megan
Emma
Virginia
Lizzie
Millie
Jacqueline
Virginia
Emily

Intro Test B

Candace
Megan
Emily
Dylan
Millie
Michelle
Lucy
Ashton
Emma

Poplar Place Farm Schooling Show

Harris
Ragan
Waldrep
Patrick
Williams
Horschel
Waldrep
Fackler

Bell

Harris
Fackler
Ostrander
Williams
Lukenbill
DesPortes
Green
Franklin

April 30, 2016

Horse

TBS Declan Pondi
Nanook Of The North
Jelly Belly

Pepsi

Margie

Tike

Jelly Belly

Mad Dog Carter

Spotlight Patriot
TBS Declan Pondi
Mad Dog Carter
Hot Mama

Margie
Grassroots

Oakie

Lexi

Teddy Bear

Score

61.560
59.060
57.500
56.250
55.630
55.000
53.750
49.380

71.560
68.130
61.880
56.250
55.630
55.630
53.130

Scr
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Class 3

44
89
410
94
333
47
406
443

Class 4

44
89
427
449
94
421
402
438
a7

Rider

Intro Test C

Candace
Amy

Rachel
Jennifer
Elisabeth
Maggie Ruth
Janie

Emily

Poplar Place Farm Schooling Show
April 30, 2016

Bell
Hazewindus
Wood

Neil

Baer

Clark
Northington
Fackler

Training Level Test 1

Candace
Amy

Scott

Donna
Jennifer
Patricia
Gillian

Teri A.
Maggie Ruth

Bell
Hazewindus
Armour
Gafford

Neil

Tyler
Robinson
White

Clark

Horse

Spotlight Patriot
Jaxsun Browne
Sugar

Ilvan

Poco Motion
Nautique

Sugar

Mad Dog Carter

Spotlight Patriot
Jaxsun Browne
Diadeen

Bruce

Ilvan

Aspen

Chasing the Music
Integrity WF
Nautique

Score

65.500
64.000
62.250
61.750
60.500
60.250
56.250
53.750

67.390
66.520
66.090
65.650
64.570
63.260
61.960
56.960
Scr
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Class 5

427
334
402
421

Class 6

424

334

438

Class 7

91

Class 8

91

Poplar Place Farm Schooling Show

Rider

Training Level Test 2

Scott Armour
Taylor Thompson
Gillian Robinson
Patricia Tyler

Training Level Test 3

Katharina Huenermann
Taylor Thompson
Teri A. White

First Level Test 1

Vanessa Vidal

First Level Test 2

Vanessa Vidal

April 30, 2016

Horse

Diadeen

Sparky

Chasing the Music
Aspen

Q-Star
Sparky
Integrity WF

Warwick

Warwick

Score

74.810
57.690
54.040
53.650

64.550
Scr
Scr

Scr

Scr

A W DN PP

Scr
Scr

Scr

Scr



Rider

Poplar Place Farm Schooling Show

Class 11 Any Second Level Test

425
425
419
419

Class 14

424

Denise
Denise
Cindy
Cindy

Any FEI Test

Katharina

Frank (2d-2)
Frank (20-3)

McCall (2d-1)
McCall (2d-3)

Huenermann

April 30, 2016

Horse

Brighton Beach
Brighton Beach
Zorro CF
Zorro CF

Q-Star

Score

63.590
62.927
59.700
58.540

73.000

A W DN PP



Rider

Class 20 Pre-Amoeba CT (12")

428 Charlotte

Class 21 Amoeba CT (18")

305
422
417
34
403

Class 22

448
426
429
333
332
99
335
401

Larin
Megan
Ava Jillian
Gay Marie
Tawn

Tadpole CT (2')

Tessa
Deb
Nicole
Elisabeth
Emma
Christy
Solomon
Jessi

Collins

Herlocher
Hu
Credle
Whitham
Edwards

Geven

Grosenbaugh

Collins
Baer
Franklin
Walker
Edwards
Roth

Horse

Moxie

Minnie

Sage

Polka Dotti
Never Say Never
Inca GS

Dinky

Starry Night
Moxie

Poco Motion
Teddy Bear
Rubicon
Teddy Obrien
Jet

Poplar Place Farm Schooling Show
April 30, 2016

Dressage Jump Final
Score Penalties Time Score Place
45.62 0 0 45.620 1
36.25 0 0 36.250 1
39.37 0 0 39.370 2

E 0 0 E E
HC 0 0 HC HC
Scr 0 0 Scr Scr

31.87 0 0 31.870 1
33.44 0 0 33.440 2
35.31 0 0 35.310 3
36.56 0 0 36.560 4
37.81 0 0 37.810 5
31.25 0 10  41.250 6
40.31 0 1 41.310 7
36.56 w 0 W W



Class 23
324
22
426
418
440
Class 24
431
450

Class 25

8
404

Class 26

439

Rider

Beginner Novice CT (2'6")
Wesley-Anne Norton
Katharine Newman
Deb Grosenbaugh
Katie Lei Hanson
Mackenzie VanEffen
Novice CT (2'11")

Charlotte Cloudsdale
Jade Anderson

Training CT (3'3")
Carla Jimmerson
Shannon Wilkerson

Prelimnary CT (3'7")

Carla VanEffen

Poplar Place Farm Schooling Show

April 30, 2016

Horse

Who's Your Daddy
Casper

Starry Night
Meadowrella

Mambo To The Rescue

Oxygen
Smooth Sailing

Carlin LeBeau
Ty

Remastered

Dressage Final
Score Penalties Time Score Place
30.00 0 1 31.000 1
35.26 0 0 35.260 2
31.58 4 0 35.580 3
44.74 0 0 44.740 4
43.68 4 0 47.680 5
27.39 0 0 27.390 1
29.57 0 1 30.570 2
28.57 0 0 28.570 1
34.29 0 0 34.290 2
35.00 0 0 35.000 1



Rider

Poplar Place Farm Schooling Show

Class 30 Show Jumping 12"

410 Rachel
406 Janie
411 Emma
305 Larin
331 Lucy
407 Lizzie

Wood
Northington
Ragan
Herlocher
DesPortes
Patrick

Class 31 Show Jumping 18"

332 Emma
410 Rachel
95 Jennifer
333 Elisabeth
335 Solomon
96 Kade
305 Larin
434 Blythe
97 Isabella
331 Lucy
331 Lucy
416 Dylan
34 Gay Marie

Franklin
Wood

Neil

Baer
Edwards
DeMichiel
Herlocher
Minshew
St. Peter
DesPortes
DesPortes
Ostrander
Whitham

April 30, 2016

Horse

Sugar

Sugar

Nanook Of The North
Minnie

Oakie

Pepsi

Teddy Bear

Sugar

Iselebe Exceptional
Poco Motion
Teddy Obrien
Comanche

Minnie

Rainy Nite in GA

Can't Miss This Chick

Oakie

Oakie

Hot Mama

Never Say Never

Jump

Time

O O O O O O
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01:35.06
01:55.62
02:05.56
02:11.06
02:24.15
02:50.78

01:10.94
01:32.81
01:38.00
01:43.50
01:44.22
01:44.38
01:49.28
01:57.50
01:58.62
02:10.18
02:39.37
01:51.34
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Rider

335 Solomon

Class 32 Show Jumping 2'

95
330
347
440
408
332

98
416
432
350

49

83

Jennifer

Grace

Abigail
Mackenzie

Catherine
Emma
Stephanie
Dylan
Savannah
Charlotte
Libby

Amanda

Poplar Place Farm Schooling Show

Edwards

Neil
Freeman
Joswick
VanEffen
Miller
Franklin
White
Ostrander
Lindsey
Harris
Warren

Massengale

April 30, 2016

Horse

Teddy Obrien

Iselebe Exceptional
Plaisance Prince
Papa Pepper
Mambo to the Rescue
Coraje

Teddy Bear

Le Revolution

Hot Mama

Sugar Dude

Blaze of Sunshine
Wild Riley

Liza

Jump

Time

E

Mo O O O O O o o o o

00:58.37
01:00.50
01:02.28
01:11.34
01:12.10
01:13.53
01:23.16
01:25.72
01:29.72
01:37.22

© O ~NO O~ WDN PP
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Poplar Place Farm Schooling Show

April 30, 2016
Rider Horse
Class 33 Show Jumping 2'6"
48 Rebekah Waller Avalon Angel
146 Kennedy Nicholson Polka Dotti
98 Stephanie White Le Revolution
48 Rebekah Waller Avalon Angel
98 Stephanie White Le Revolution
83 Amanda Massengale Liza
Class 34 Show Jumping 2'11"
324  Wesley-Anne Norton Who's Your Daddy
403  Tawn Edwards Inca GS
436  Jessie Schwartz WHF Finch
147 Megan Harris Sparrow's Owen
98 Stephanie White Le Revolution
98 Stephanie White Le Revolution
47 Maggie Ruth Clark Nautique
415 Candace Bell Nimbalina

146 Kennedy Nicholson Polka Dotti

Jump

Time

o~ b O OO

o O O OO O O O

01:01.28
01:09.94
01:12.03
01:12.22
01:14.34
00:00.00

01:01.84
01:05.93
01:07.07
01:07.69
01:08.50
01:12.10
01:13.06
01:17.47
01:14.19

aa h~r WDNPEF

Scr
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Poplar Place Farm Schooling Show
April 30, 2016

Rider Horse Jump Time Place

Class 35 Show Jumping 3'3"

147 Megan Harris Sparrow's Owen 0 01:04.47 1
147 Megan Harris Sparrow's Owen 0 01:07.75 2
415 Candace Bell Nimbalina 0 01:13.18 3
415 Candace Bell Nimbalina 0 01:14.79 4
446 Jade Anderson Fernhill Hollywood 0 01:17.47 5
450 Jade Anderson Smooth Sailing 0 01:20.88 6
439 Carla VanEffen Remastered E E
Class 36 Show Jumping 3'7"
446 Jade Anderson Fernhill Hollywood 0 01:14.72 1
147 Megan Harris Sparrow's Owen Scr  00:00.00 Scr



Class 41

342
93
341
96
97
434
432
345
100
350

Class 42

87
433
10
316
12
413
339
347
409
323

Rider

Amoeba 3-Phase

Jenna
Emma-Claire
Ava

Kade
Isabella
Blythe
Savannah
Adelle
Emma
Charlotte

Tadpole 3-Phase

Michelle
Samantha
Kristen
Jessica
Glenn
Lauren
Olivia
Rebekah
Abigail
Madeline
Victoria

Kowal
Sak
Parker
DeMichiel
St. Peter
Minshew
Lindsey
Leverett
Spring
Harris

Allen
Clayton
Newberry
Long
Newberry
Haggerty
Mogridge
Sluder
Joswick
Mogridge
Clayton

Poplar Place Farm Schooling Show

Horse

Loafers Lodge Darling Edwin

Chick Chick Chickory
Raz Ma Taz
Comanche

Can't Miss This Chick
Rainy Nite in GA
Sugar Dude

Kahlua

Abby

Blaze of Sunshine

The Knights Carousel
Toy Story

Denira

Quincy

Jesse James

Smoky Four

Mr. Wonderful
Imagine (rio)

Papa Pepper

Hasta Pasta

Gimme More Respect

April 30, 2016

Dressage Show Jumping

Cross-Country

Jump Elapsed Time
Score Penalties Time Penalties Time Penalties
Speed Fault Opt.
01:20 03:00
35.94 0 0 0 02:42 0.00
36.87 0 0 0 03:05 0.00
38.44 0 0 0 02:26 0.00
40.00 0 0 0 03:19 0.00
40.00 0 0 0 03:17 0.00
40.00 0 0 0 03:15 0.00
40.31 0 0 0 02:01 0.00
40.94 0 0 0 02:31 0.00
41.87 0 0 0 01:56 0.00
42.50 4 0 0 02:29 0.00
Speed Fault Opt.
02:33 03:20
34.50 0 0 0 03:09 0.0
36.00 0 0 0 03:18 0.0
36.50 0 0 0 02:47 0.0
38.50 0 0 0 02:37 0.0
39.00 0 0 0 03:18 0.0
41.50 0 0 0 02:44 0.0
41.50 0 0 0 03:14 0.0
35.50 4 0 0 03:33 5.2
47.50 0 0 20 02:57 0.0
43.50 0 0 0 04:25 26.0
41.50 8 24 0 03:27 2.8

Final

Score

35.94
36.87
38.44
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.31
40.94
41.87
46.50

34.50
36.00
36.50
38.50
39.00
41.50
41.50
44.70
67.50
69.50
76.30
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Class 43

90
92
336
45
348
435
343
445
414

Class 43

408
349
344
88
46
430
43
423
338
326

Class 44

327
444
340
418
442
441
334

Rider

Beginner Novice 3-Phase Group A

Rachel
Emily
Yudith
Kelly
Jenna
Rachel
Miranda
Claire
Grace

Pettis
Williams
Barrera
Rousey
Temple
Land
Underwood
Robinson
Berry

Beginner Novice 3-Phase Group B

Catherine
Dylan
Emma-claire
Isabelle
Emma
Morgan
Ruth Ann
Mary Patrick
Emma
Manon

Novice 3-Phase

Leigh
Claire
Haley
Katie Lei
Ashley
Luke
Taylor

Miller
Fisher
Sak
Powers
Stokes
Kitchens
Hasty
Ponder
Parker
Gerard

Higby
Robinson
Culpepper
Hanson
Dodds
Cornelius
Thompson

Poplar Place Farm Schooling Show

Horse

Summer Wind
Pisgah

Whf Luna
Majestic View
Tucker
Eisenheim
Kashmir

Rivendell's Pondi Rosa
Everlasting Gobstopper

Coraje

Dun In Chocolate
Major Tom
Jackson

Bacardi R

Sierra

Merci Beaucoup
Knowsense
Starting Over
Adanac

Plaisance Prince
Pretty Like Me
Every Penny Counts
Meadowrella

King of Queens IV
Graceful Step
Sparky

April 30, 2016

Dressage Show Jumping

Cross-Country

Jump Elapsed Time
Score Penalties Time Penalties Time Penalties
Speed Fault Opt.
03:40 05:08
32.75 0 0 0 04:13 0.0
34.50 0 0 0 04:28 0.0
37.00 0 0 0 04:28 0.0
40.00 0 0 0 04:04 0.0
40.25 0 1 0 04:20 0.0
40.25 4 0 0 03:30 0.0
44.25 0 0 0 04:58 0.0
46.25 0 0 0 03:57 0.0
42.50 12 35 TE 0.0
37.75 0 0 0 04:43 0.0
39.25 0 0 0 04:29 0.0
39.50 0 0 0 05:17 0.0
43.00 4 0 0 04:10 0.0
38.50 4 6 0 04:19 0.0
36.50 4 0 20 04:26 0.0
36.50 0 0 60 05:09 0.4
38.75 0 0 60 05:40 12.8
37.50 0 0 E 0.0
35.50 RF 0 0 04:33 0.0
Speed Fault Opt.
03:24 04:23
34.00 0 0 0 03:58 0.0
39.00 4 0 0 03:41 0.0
43.00 4 0 0 03:58 0.0
48.00 0 0 0 04:32 0.0
28.50 0 0 20 03:35 0.0
47.00 4 0 20 04:27 0.0
41.00 0 0 TE 0.0

Final

Score

32.75
34.50
37.00
40.00
41.25
44.25
44.25
46.25
TE

37.75
39.25
39.50
47.00
48.50
60.50
96.90
111.55

RF

34.00
43.00
47.00
48.00
48.50
71.00
TE
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Class 16 Any USEA Test

150
150
34
447
447

Rider

Andrea
Andrea
Gay Marie
Jade
Jade

Poplar Place Farm Schooling Show

Glazer (Trng A)
Glazer (tmng B)
Whitham (intro B)
Anderson (prelim A)
Anderson (Prelim A)

April 30, 2016

Horse

Arctic Fernhill
Arctic Fernhill
Never Say Never
C-Note

C-Note

Dressage
Score

32.62

35.23

37.19
Scr
Scr

Place

WN P

Scr
Scr



